Genesee Academy (July 2022)
Tentative Academic Calendar 1443-1444/2022-2023

August 19 Friday New instructors report to school
August 19 Friday Parents' Orientation  3:00 pm
August 22 Monday all Instructors report to school
August 29 Monday First Day for Students

(1/2 day for students-dismissal at 12:00 pm)

September 2 & 5

Friday & Monday

No School

1/2 Day (Dismissal at 12:00 pm)

Sept. 9 Friday Curriculum Night (3:00 pm-5:30 pm)
September 26 (Tentative) Monday GSRP Starts
October 12 Wednesday NMQST Test (11th grade)
October 28 Friday (1/2 dayE fréorI ;)Iuldst-::[ncltsr-'d-isr\::izzgit[) fg:oo pm)
October 31 fc November Monday & Tuesday Profe(?\lsé)i%r;ﬁcl)gl)ﬁgrelsct)fdrzri;t Day
November 11 Friday Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:00 -6:00 pm)

(1/2 day for students-dismissal at 12:00 p m)

November 24 - 25

Thursday & Friday

No School

November 28

Monday

School Resumes

December 23 -January 2

Friday-Monday

No School

January 3

Tuesday

School resumes

January 16

Monday

No School

January 17 - 20

Tuesday-Friday

Mid-Term Exams
(Middle School)

January 18- 20

Wednesday-Friday

Mid-Term Exams
(High School)

End of 2nd qtr.

January 20 Friday (1/2 day for students-dismissal at 12:00 pm)
o comens”
February 3 Friday " doyfor sudents-diomiseel st 200 ).
Week of February 6 Monday WIDA Testing Starts
February 20 Monday No School
Feb. 22 & 23 (Tentative) |Wednesday & Thursday Spelling Bee
February 24 Friday Spelling Bee Awards Ceremozﬁw2022




Tentative Academic Calendar 1443-1444/2022-2023

March 7-9

Tuesday - Thursday

Science Fair Judging

March 17

Friday

Science Fair Awards

March 17- 19 (Tentative)

Friday - Sunday

Flint Area Science Fair

Ramadan Schedule Starts (i.e. the school

March 23 (Tentative) Thursday starts at 9:30 am)
. End of 3rd qgtr. - Records Day
March 24 Friday (1/2 day for students-dismissal at 12:00 pm)
March 27 - 31 Monday-Friday Spring Break - No School
School Resumes
April 3 Monday Ramadan Schedule Continues (i.e. the school
starts at 9:30 am)
April 7 Friday No School
Week of April 10 Monday M-Step Test for 5th, 8th & 11th Grades

April 11 - April 13

Tuesday-Thursday

SAT/Work Skills Test (11 grade);
PSAT (8 & 9 & 10 grades)

April 17-21 (Tentative)

Monday-Friday

Eid al-Fitr - No School

School resumes (regular schedule resumes,

April 24 Monday i.e. school starts at 8:30 am)
Week of April 24 Monday M-Step Test for 3rd, 4th, 6th & 7th Grades
April 24 (Tentative) Monday GISD Spelling Bee

May 1 -May 5 (Tentative)

Monday-Friday

Quran Competition

May 13 (Tentative) Saturday Quran Competition Awards
May 19 Friday High School Graduation at 6:00 pm
May 25 Thursday GSRP Ends

May 26 & May 29 Friday & Monday No School

June 3

Saturday

End of the Year Program

June 5- June 8

Monday-Thursday

Final Exam Week (Middle School)

June 6- June 8

Tuesday-Thursday

Final Exam Week (High School)

June 9

Friday

Student Last Day (1/2 day)

June 13

Tuesday

Teachers Last Day

** Student pickup time on 1/2 days will be at 12:00pm (noon) **
Please note — all dates are tentative and subject to change ! 7,16/2022




